94 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
Flat gaskets, metric, PG, NPT, GAS
Type SVN4
—
Type SVN4 - Flat thread gasket, metric/NPT/PG/GAS
 Order no.
Fits to thread
metric
Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
SVN4 SVN4-M12 M12 x 1.5 12.0  20.0  1.5
SVN4-M12/02 M12 x 1.5 12.0  23.0  1.5
SVN4-M16 M16 x 1.5 16.0  22.0  1.5
SVN4-M16/02 M16 x 1.5 16.0  25.0  1.5
SVN4-M20 M20 x 1.5 20.0  27.0  1.5
SVN4-M20/02 M20 x 1.5 20.0  33.0  1.5
SVN4-M25 M25 x 1.5 25.0  35.0  1.5
SVN4-M25/01 M25 x 1.5 25.0  31.0  1.5
SVN4-M25/02 M25 x 1.5 25.0  39.0  1.5
SVN4-M32 M32 x 1.5 32.0 43.0 1.5
SVN4-M32/02 M32 x 1.5 32.0 49.0 1.5
SVN4-M40 M40 x 1.5 40.0  55.0  1.5
SVN4-M40/01 M40 x 1.5 40.0 51.0 1.5
SVN4-M40/02 M40 x 1.5 40.0 64.0 1.5
SVN4-M50 M50 x 1.5 50.0  69.0  1.5
SVN4-M50/01 M50 x 1.5 50.0 59.0 1.5
SVN4-M50/02 M50 x 1.5 50.0 74.0 1.5
SVN4-M63 M63 x 1.5 63.0 75.0 1.5
 Order no.
Fits to thread
PG
Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
SVN4-07 07 12.5  16.5  1.5
SVN4-09 07 15.2  20.0  1.5
SVN4-11 11 18.6  24.0  1.5
SVN4-13 13.5 20.4  31.0  1.5
SVN4-16 16 22.5  31.0  1.5
SVN4-21 21 28.3  37.0  1.5
SVN4-29 29 37.0  48.0  1.5
SVN4-36 36 47.0  57.0  1.5
SVN4-42 42 54.0  60.0  1.5
SVN4-48 48 59.3 69.0 1.5
 Order no.
Fits to thread
GAS
Inside Ø
(mm)
Outside Ø
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
SVN4-G00 ¼ ̋ 13.2  20.0  1.5
SVN4-G01 3/8 ̋ 16.7  22.0  1.5
SVN4-G02 ½ ̋ 21.0  28.0  1.5
SVN4-G04 ¾ ̋ 26.5  34.0  1.5
SVN4-G06 1 ̋ 33.3  42.0  1.5
SVN4-G07 1¼ ̋ 41.9  53.0  1.5
SVN4-G08 1½ ̋ 47.8  62.0  1.5
SVN4-G09 2 ̋ 59.6 69.0 1.5
For sealing of polyamide or metal threads of PMA fittings
For ingress protection at the thread up to IP68
For solid sealing of uneven rough contact areas around the thread hole or when no constructive measures
for O-Rings are provided
NBR reinforced with aramide fibres (asbestos-free)
Temperature range: –50°C to +200°C, short-term to +350°C
Note: Depending on flange sizes flat thread gaskets can have different widths. Please indicate fitting for
which gasket is needed for replacement orders